○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
1/31
TSZ02201-0R2R0G100640-1-2
 04.Dec.2014 Rev.002
©2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･14･001
Serial EEPROM Series Standard EEPROM

TSZ22111･15･001
Ordering Information
B R 2 5 G 2 5 6 x x x - 3  x x x
Lineup
Capacity
Package
Orderable Part Number Remark
Type Quantity
256K
DIP-T8 Tube of 2000 BR25G256 -3 Not Halogen free
SOP8
Reel of 2500
BR25G256F -3GE2 Halogen free
SOP-J8 BR25G256FJ -3GE2 Halogen free
TSSOP-B8 Reel of 3000 BR25G256FVT -3GE2 Halogen free
BUS Type
25：SPI
Process Code
Packaging and Forming Specification